Product Specification

= -tech

LED Technology

AFT ECOBAT-WP Weatherproof Batten - Emergency

Product Features

* Maintained / Non-Maintained
Emergency Fitting

e 20w /40w Dual Power Selectable P

e 4FT (1200mm) ﬂ

* 3 colours in one: 4000K, 5000K, | o
6000K (switch select) options:

* 110° Beam Angle

)
* ABS Base with PC Lens '.,/ Standard Fitting
* 1270x116 x 74mm

-J/é
* IP65 HOUSing ;—%f glti;:.rowave Sensor
 |KO7 Impact Rating A 8 »
* Available in Standard or 20w/40w Dual Power \ "
Microwave Sensor Fitting :
*  Weight: 3.28kg 3 Colour Adjustable ‘@,Rw?;;
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Specification Overview

Model Power Power Colour Temp Lumens Beam Trim Dimensions
Requirement Angle Colour

ECO-WP-4FT-3C-E 20/40w  200~240VAC 4000-5000- 3951~4212Im/ 110° Grey/Opal 1270x116x74mm
6000K 1975~2106lm

S-Tech Holdings Pty Ltd

www.s-tech.com.au 08 9330 8485 12 Mordaunt Circuit,
Canning Vale WA 6155
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Options:

Standard Fitting
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Microwave Sensor
Fitting

5.1355m
113.81Ix

2.0m
316.07Ix

4.0m
62.43Ix

10.271m
28.45Ix

6.0m
35.12Ix

15.4066m
12.65Ix

Height
Centre Lux

Diameter
Average Lux

www.s-tech.com.au
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Specification (40w)

Model

Colour Temperature (3CCT)
Lumen (Im)

Efficiency (Im/w)

Light Source

CRI (%)

Beam Angle

Power Requirement
Power Consumption
Emergency Power
Emergency Run-Time
Housing

Lifespan

Operation Temperature
Product Dimension
Impact Rating

Weight

Protection Rating

Warranty

08 9330 8485

ECO-WP-4FT-3C-E

4000K 5000K 6000K

3951im 3968im 4212im

>105Im/w >101Im/w >117Im/w

LED

110°

200~240VAC
37.48w 39.15w 36w

5w

90 minutes

ABS Base with PC Diffuser

>50,000 hours

-20°C~+60°C

1270 x 116 x 74mm

IKO7

1.28kg

IP65

3 Years

Specifications are subject to change without notice

updated Jan.2020




